
대림B&Co 레인샤워_COLUMN_매립형 레인샤워수전_HFB F19
DRAWING NO. 1

2N0.

A3(420mmX297mm)

APPROVED BY

DATEDATE

CHECKED BY

DATE

DRAWN BY

DRAWING TITLE

PROJECT TITLE

CODE NO.

대림B&Co 레인샤워

COLUMN
매립형 레인샤워수전

HFB F19F.L

W.L

(1
6

5
0

)

2
0

0

100

60

6
0

∅300

G1/2-14TH

1
0

0
0

(1
1

4
0

)

∅6
0 384

W.L

G1/2-14TH


	시트 및 뷰
	모형


